
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

51 

38 

79 

91 

55 

63 

99 

11 

98 

64 

71 

92 

46 

26 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Laps 

21 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

18 

13 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

STU 

STU 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

STU 

GT3 

STU 

Name 

Jonathan Start 

William Moore 

Paul Young 

Ken Nelson 

Craig Weidner 

Phil Brabec 

Bruce Bannister 

Lenny Basaj 

Pete Peterson 

Matt Gray 

Mark Muddiman 

John Schmitt 

Dave Dobry 

D J Brabec 

Best Tm 

1:34.455 

1:38.786 

1:40.614 

1:40.729 

1:44.197 

1:44.846 

1:49.634 

1:49.519 

1:41.936 

Region of Record 

WMR 

NEO 

DET 

DET 

WMR 

CHI 

DET 

WMR 

CCR 

LOL 

DET 

OVR 

DET 

CHI 

Member ID 

345437 

240488_1 

110624 

131726 

145910 

513 

413544 

191935 

159147_1 

381528 

110825 

235989 

110908 

213641 

Make/Model 

2010 Dodge Viper ACRX 

2020 Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Probe 

1997 Nissan 200SX 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1991 Pontiac Firebird 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 BMW M3 

2016 Porsche 991.1 

2018 Cope TA2 Mustang 

1988 Ford Mustang 

2006 Honda Accord 

1996 Eagle Talon 

1991 Ford Taurus SHO 

Hometown 

Caledonia MI 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Commerce Twp MI 

Novi MI 

Cadillac MI 

New Lenox IL 

NOVI MI 

Whitehall MI 

Lumberton NC 

Chaska MN 

Belleville MI 

Sunbury OH 

Plymouth MI 

Fox River Grove IL 

Sponsor 

Kalin Construction/HOOSIER 

Swift; Msports; Mom; Hoosier; Hawk 

Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 

Lasco Ford; Lane Automotive; Hoosier Tire 

Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Advanced Autosports 

Ryan Companies US Inc 

Hoosier; Red Line Oil 

Dryer Vent Wizard 

Wolf Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time 33:24.255 

Printed: 7/24/2022 4:28:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Director; Jeff Luckritz 

Sanction # 22-M-57313 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

80.720 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.455 

Best Speed 

81.563 

Best Lap by 

51 - Jonathan Start 

2022 The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors 

Gp 5=Gp 5 GT1, GT2, GT3, GTX, T1, T2, T3, STU. AS, PX 

Gp5-R2=Gp 5 Race #2 

Race (40:00 or 21 Laps) started at 15:17:31 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/24/2022 15:00 

2022 The Bert Sprints

SCCA Majors presented by Lane Automotive

July 23-24, 2022 GingerMan Raceway

Group 5 Sunday Race 2 results Official


